Moores Memorial Library Summer Reading Program 2023
Tuesdays at 6pm Join us for Aerobic Drumming ($5 per class)
Thursday June 8 @ 6pm Lego Club
Saturday June 10th @ 10am 2nd Saturday Sketch Club sketching with Mrs. Fran
Tuesday June 13 @ 1pm - Kindness Rocks with Lancaster County Parks at 1pm (Rock Painting)
Tuesday June 13 @ 1:30pm Knitting Club Experts and Beginners all welcome
Thursday June 15 @ 6pm – STEM Night
Monday June 19 @ 11am – Jar Craft
Tuesday June 20 @ 1:30pm Talewise STEM K-5 :  In this action-packed story, two unlikely heroes work together to save their own town (and the planet) from a super-polluting mastermind! Throughout the adventure, volunteers will help the performer conduct several exciting science experiments that bring this story to life. Together we’ll explore Newton’s Laws of Motion, air pressure, chemical reactions, and more! 
Thursday June 22 @ 6pm Lego Club
Friday June 23 @ sundown Free Community Outdoor Movie Night
Tuesday June 27 @ 1:30pm Knitting Club Experts and beginner’s welcome!
Thursday June 29 @ 1:30pm Jesse and His Forgotten Friends.  Our planet is home to critters of all kinds! Each animal has its own ecological niche, which is their special assignment on planet Earth. Come laugh and learn with Jesse Rothacker and his reptile friends, and discover how critters of all kinds work together to make one great big world.
Library CLOSED on Monday and Tuesday July 3rd and July 4th 
Saturday July 8 @ 10am for 2nd Saturday Sketch Club
Tuesday July 11 @ 1:30pm Knitting Club Experts and beginner’s welcome!
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Wednesday July 19 @ 1:30pm Randy Shine Magician the Magic Box Show is a fast, fun, and amazing show where Master Magician Ran’D Shine performs tricks from his favorite magic books that he keeps in his box. However, he will also perform tricks that cannot be found anywhere in this world! During the show you will witness objects appear, vanish, and transform! This is a highly interactive show that combines magic, music, and storytelling. Participants will be invited on stage to assist with a trick or two. The show is appropriate for all ages.
Thursday July 20 @ 6pm STEM Night
Tuesday July 25 @ 1:30pm Knitting Club Experts and beginner’s welcome!
Thursday July 27 @1pm Dinosaur Dig Finding a dinosaur may be accomplished by one person but, getting a dinosaur out of the ground is always a team effort. All the different skills that come together on a paleontological dig will be showcased. Audience members will experience the thrill of digging up a real Triceratops dinosaur bone and then help construct a dinosaur on a large cut-out.
The show will feature the skull of an Albertosaurus named Elvis and explore the characteristics of this dinosaur. The program will include audience participation, a touch of magic, show and tell with real fossils and the mystery fossil game show will round out the program.
Thursday July 27 @ 6pm Lego Club
Monday July 31 @ 1:30pm Ryan the Bug Guy Most people are too quick to judge bugs and insects, quicker to believe they’re harmful or dangerous. Insects want to harm people and this program will PROVE it by introducing the audience to real Nature and offering everyone the chance to go hands-on with harmless Bugs and Insects!
Saturday August 5 @ 10am Christiana Fire Company is here!!
Tuesday August 8 @ 1:30pm Knitting Club Experts and beginners welcome!
Thursday August 10@6pm Lego Club
Saturday August 12@ 10am for 2nd Saturday Sketch Club
Saturday August 12 @12noon ends the 2023 Summer Reading Program!
Thursday August 17 @6pm STEM Night
Friday August 18 @ Sundown Free Community Outdoor Movie Night 
